Grace Wy je

Designer and Technician

Show

Designs

9to 5 (wigs)

Charlotte's Web
Schoolhouse Rock Live
When We Get Good Again
Junie B Jones the Musical
Flat Stanley

The Giantmaker

Pericles

Bunkerville

Reimagining Mary
Assistant Designing
Hockey Mom

Kinky Boots

American Idiot
Cutter/Draper

Spelling Bee

Clyde's

Joy The Musical

Her Portmanteau
Costume Technology
9to5

Tell Me on a Sunday
Miracle on 34th Street
Ain't Misbhavin
Schoolhouse Rock Live
Indecent

Memphis

Junie B Jones the Musical
Head Over Heels

Kinky Boots

Gypsy

Cinderella

Pride and Prejudice
Shrek The Musical
Work History

George Street Playhouse
Penobscot Theatre Company
Playhouse on the Square
Creator

Dressing Room Talk
Education

Bachelors of Science

Cosmetology License (IN, IL)
Skills

Director/ Choreographer

Ethan Paulini

Ben Layman

Whitney Branan
Courtney Oliver
Daniel Nelson

Joran Nichols

Drew Vidal

Karen Kessler

Mattew Reeder
Audra Sokol, Susan Koper
Designer

Kevin Koski

Kathie Kovarik

Emily Busha
Costume Shop Supervisor
Joleen Addleman Loyd
Joleen Addleman Loyd
Joleen Addleman Loyd
Joleen Addleman Loyd
Costume Shop Supervisor
Kevin Koski

Kevin Koski

Kevin Koski

Lindsay Schmeling
Kathie Kovarik
Lindsay Schmeling
Kathie Kovarik

Kathie Kovarik
Lindsay Schmeling
Kathie Kovarik

Emily Busha

Emily Busha

Emily Busha

Emily Busha

Cutter/Draper
Costume Shop Apprentice
Associate Company Member

Creator and Co-Hoast

Ball State University
Crown College of Cosmetology

gracewylie40.wixsite.com/mysite-1

puddledropmedia.com/dressingroomtalk/episodes

gracewylie40@gmail.com

Location

Penobscot Theatre Company
Penobscot Theatre Company
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University

Penobscot Theatre Company
Playhouse on the Square
Ball State University

George Street Playhouse
George Street Playhouse
George Street Playhouse
George Street Playhouse

Penobscot Theatre Company
Penobscot Theatre Company
Penobscot Theatre Company
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square
Playhouse on the Square

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University

New Brunswick, NJ
Bangor, ME
Memphis, TN

Podcast

Muncie, IN
Crown Point, IN

815.861.7732

Year

2022
2022
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017

2022
2019
2018

2023
2023
2022
2022

2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017

2022-2023
2021-2022
2019-2020

2020-present

2019
2014

Machine Sewing, Hand Sewing, Draping, Quick Change Coordinating, Laundry, Organization, Wigs, Hand Embroidery, Rendering, Hair and
Makeup, Water Based Painting, Licensed Cosmetologist IN, IL, Quilting, Lift Training, Drivers License IN, Customer Service, Retail, Jeweling,

Corporate Events
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