Grace Wylie

## gracewylie40.wixsite.com/mysite-1 puddledropmedia.com/dressingroomtalk/episodes gracewylie40@gmail.com 815.861.7732

Designer and	محنمنميمامما
Designer and	Technician
	I CCI II II CIUI I

Show	Director/ Choreographer	Location	Year
Designs			
9 to 5 (wigs)	Ethan Paulini	Penobscot Theatre Company	2022
Charlotte's Web	Ben Layman	Penobscot Theatre Company	2022
Schoolhouse Rock Live	Whitney Branan	Playhouse on the Square	2020
When We Get Good Again	Courtney Oliver	Playhouse on the Square	2020
Junie B Jones the Musical	Daniel Nelson	Playhouse on the Square	2019
Flat Stanley	Joran Nichols	Playhouse on the Square	2019
The Giantmaker	Drew Vidal	Ball State University	2019
Pericles	Karen Kessler	Ball State University	2018
Bunkerville	Mattew Reeder	Ball State University	2017
Reimagining Mary	Audra Sokol, Susan Koper	Ball State University	2017
Assistant Designing	Designer	ban state shiversity	2017
	•	Developent Theotype Company	2022
Hockey Mom	Kevin Koski	Penobscot Theatre Company	2022
Kinky Boots	Kathie Kovarik	Playhouse on the Square	2019
American Idiot	Emily Busha	Ball State University	2018
Cutter/Draper	Costume Shop Supervisor		
Spelling Bee	Joleen Addleman Loyd	George Street Playhouse	2023
Clyde's	Joleen Addleman Loyd	George Street Playhouse	2023
Joy The Musical	Joleen Addleman Loyd	George Street Playhouse	2022
Her Portmanteau	Joleen Addleman Loyd	George Street Playhouse	2022
Costume Technology	Costume Shop Supervisor		
9 to 5	Kevin Koski	Penobscot Theatre Company	2022
Tell Me on a Sunday	Kevin Koski	Penobscot Theatre Company	2022
Miracle on 34th Street	Kevin Koski	Penobscot Theatre Company	2021
Ain't Misbhavin	Lindsay Schmeling	Playhouse on the Square	2020
Schoolhouse Rock Live	Kathie Kovarik	Playhouse on the Square	2020
Indecent	Lindsay Schmeling	Playhouse on the Square	2020
Memphis	Kathie Kovarik	Playhouse on the Square	2020
Junie B Jones the Musical	Kathie Kovarik	Playhouse on the Square	2019
Head Over Heels	Lindsay Schmeling	Playhouse on the Square	2019
Kinky Boots	Kathie Kovarik	Playhouse on the Square	2019
Gypsy	Emily Busha	Ball State University	2019
Cinderella	Emily Busha	Ball State University	2018
Pride and Prejudice	Emily Busha	Ball State University	2017
Shrek The Musical	Emily Busha	Ball State University	2017
Work History			2022 2022
George Street Playhouse	Cutter/Draper	New Brunswick, NJ	2022-2023
Penobscot Theatre Company	Costume Shop Apprentice	Bangor, ME	2021-2022
Playhouse on the Square	Associate Company Member	Memphis, TN	2019-2020
Creator			
Dressing Room Talk	Creator and Co-Hoast	Podcast	2020-present
Education			
Bachelors of Science	Ball State University	Muncie, IN	2019
Cosmetology License (IN, IL)	Crown College of Cosmetology	Crown Point, IN	2014
Skille			

## Skills

Machine Sewing, Hand Sewing, Draping, Quick Change Coordinating, Laundry, Organization, Wigs, Hand Embroidery, Rendering, Hair and Makeup, Water Based Painting, Licensed Cosmetologist IN, IL, Quilting, Lift Training, Drivers License IN, Customer Service, Retail, Jeweling, Corporate Events